4 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
Operator Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty
2 Position Momentary - Ø 40 mm
ll Red None A3PB41-600R-00 1SQA009129R0001 1
1NC A3PB41-600R-01 1SQA009130R0001 1
1NO A3PB41-600R-10 1SQA009131R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PB41-600R-11 1SQA009132R0001 1
ll Green None A3PB41-600G-00 1SQA009125R0001 1
1NC A3PB41-600G-01 1SQA009126R0001 1
1NO A3PB41-600G-10 1SQA009127R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PB41-600G-11 1SQA009128R0001 1
ll Yellow None A3PB41-600Y-00 1SQA009133R0001 1
1NC A3PB41-600Y-01 1SQA009134R0001 1
1NO A3PB41-600Y-10 1SQA009135R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PB41-600Y-11 1SQA009136R0001 1
ll Black None A3PB41-600B-00 1SQA009121R0001 1
1NC A3PB41-600B-01 1SQA009122R0001 1
1NO A3PB41-600B-10 1SQA009123R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PB41-600B-11 1SQA009124R0001 1
2 Position Momentary - Ø 60 mm
ll Red None A3PB61-600R-00 1SQA009145R0001 1
1NC A3PB61-600R-01 1SQA009146R0001 1
1NO A3PB61-600R-10 1SQA009147R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PB61-600R-11 1SQA009148R0001 1
ll Green None A3PB61-600G-00 1SQA009141R0001 1
1NC A3PB61-600G-01 1SQA009142R0001 1
1NO A3PB61-600G-10 1SQA009143R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PB61-600G-11 1SQA009144R0001 1
ll Yellow None A3PB61-600Y-00 1SQA009149R0001 1
1NC A3PB61-600Y-01 1SQA009150R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PB61-600Y-11 1SQA009151R0001 1
ll Black None A3PB61-600B-00 1SQA009137R0001 1
1NC A3PB61-600B-01 1SQA009138R0001 1
1NO A3PB61-600B-10 1SQA009139R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PB61-600B-11 1SQA009140R0001 1
—
30mm heavy duty range
Non-illuminated mushroom push buttons